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198101140000
04420

01/14/1981
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HATCHELL,
JOSEPH E.

17 273

198102020000
11600

02/02/1981
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CLINE, GARY
L.

17 346

198103240000
32190

03/24/1981
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ABERNATHY,
STEPP

17 543

198104300000
47820

04/30/1981
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CAFFEY,
WILLIE

17 659

198105180000
55820

05/18/1981
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MILES, FAYE 17 709

198107210000
79650

07/21/1981
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MARSH,
LINDA

17 905

198109170001
00130

09/17/1981
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS POE, LOIS 18 105

198111160001
22710

11/16/1981
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MORRIS,
JOHN G, SR. &
PAT

18 298

198112290001
36980

12/29/1981
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BUFF, DOUG 18 439

198102020000
11580

02/02/1981
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GREEN,
FLOYD

17 347

198105270000
58600

05/27/1981
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LEWIS,
HOWARD T. &
DEBRA

17 739

198109170000
99890

09/17/1981
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS POE, RICKIE 18 104

198108050000
84940

08/05/1981
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BROADHEAD,
LARRY

17 963

198108170000
89200

08/17/1981
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ARGO, BRUCE
EDWARD

18 26

198111060001
19300

11/06/1981
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS THOMAS,
FRANKLIN D.

18 253

198111160001
22580

11/16/1981
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GIBSON,
MICHAEL &
SHERRI

18 299

198110160001
10320

10/16/1981
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITHERMAN,
FRANCINE

18 171

198110160001
10290

10/16/1981
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITHERMAN,
WILLIAM

18 172



198110270001
14360

10/27/1981
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JACKSON,
MARGIE

18 210

198110270001
14460

10/27/1981
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HICKS, ROSE
R.

18 211

198112070001
29350

12/07/1981
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DAVIS, WILLIE
& VIRGINIA

18 377

198112290001
36970

12/29/1981
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SPURGEON,
DOUGLAS

18 442

198112290001
36920

12/29/1981
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ISBELL,
JOYCE

19 431


