Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1981; Name= CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198101140000 04420	01/14/1981 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HATCHELL, JOSEPH E.	17	273				
198102020000 11600	02/02/1981 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CLINE, GARY L.	17	346				
198103240000 32190	03/24/1981 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ABERNATHY, STEPP	17	543				
198104300000 47820	04/30/1981 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CAFFEY, WILLIE	17	659				
198105180000 55820	05/18/1981 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MILES, FAYE	17	709				
198107210000 79650	07/21/1981 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MARSH, LINDA	17	905				
198109170001 00130	09/17/1981 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	POE, LOIS	18	105				
198111160001 22710	11/16/1981 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MORRIS, JOHN G, SR. & PAT	18	298				
198112290001 36980	12/29/1981 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BUFF, DOUG	18	439				
198102020000 11580	02/02/1981 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GREEN, FLOYD	17	347				
198105270000 58600	05/27/1981 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LEWIS, HOWARD T. & DEBRA	17	739				
198109170000 99890	09/17/1981 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	POE, RICKIE	18	104				
198108050000 84940	08/05/1981 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BROADHEAD, LARRY	17	963				
198108170000 89200	08/17/1981 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ARGO, BRUCE EDWARD	18	26				
198111060001 19300	11/06/1981 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	THOMAS, FRANKLIN D.	18	253				
198111160001 22580	11/16/1981 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GIBSON, MICHAEL & SHERRI	18	299				
198110160001 10320	10/16/1981 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITHERMAN, FRANCINE	18	171				
198110160001 10290	10/16/1981 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITHERMAN, WILLIAM	18	172				

198110270001 14360	10/27/1981 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JACKSON, MARGIE	18	210		
198110270001 14460	10/27/1981 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HICKS, ROSE R.	18	211		
198112070001 29350	12/07/1981 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff		DAVIS, WILLIE & VIRGINIA	18	377		
198112290001 36970	12/29/1981 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SPURGEON, DOUGLAS	18	442		
198112290001 36920	12/29/1981 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ISBELL, JOYCE	19	431		